Vaccine Preventable Diseases :
Data for Decision Makings
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Observations Made During
The Epidemic Of Measles On
The Faroe Islands In
The Year 1846
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Measles Elimination in SEAR countries

e jlan fut

Wari (lmmizsan ool Mubseits el
Conrvtal Bubsihy Synaroma Comtinl
i# Eht st Eaal Kuda Moo

foi-30i0

By 2020

e No domestic transmission
e Existing of good surveillance

Capable laboratory confirmation
e Sustainable and effective program
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Regional Office for South-East Asia

Immunization
system highlights

B There is a comprehensive multi-
year plan (cMYP) for immunization
covering 2013-2016.

B Astanding national technical
advisory group on immunization
(NTAGI) fully functional.

B Anational system to monitor adverse

pvante fallnwina immunizatinn (AFFN

EPI Fact Sheet

Table 1: Basic information' 2015

Total population
Live births (LB)
Children <1 year
Children <5 years

Children <15 years
Pregnant women

Women of child bearing age
(15-49 years)

Neonatal mortality rate’
Infant mortality rate?

Hndae fivin maarbalihs vata?

65 729 098
675530
650 332

3676 952

11 557 397
675 530

17 284 706

3.5 (per 1000 LB)
6.3 (per 1 000 LB)

04 fmaed AR DY

Division/Province/State/Region
District

Sub-district

Village

Population density (per sq. km)
Population living in urban areas

Population using improved drinking-water
S0urces

Population using improved sanitation
Total expenditure on health as % of GDP

Divtha altandad b alillad haslth narannanl

7
928
1421
74948
135
48%
96%

93%
4.5%

1 nnoL



Figure 2: DTP3 coverage', diphtheria and pertussis
cases?, 1980-2015
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" WHO and UNICEF estimates of national immunization coverage, July 2016 revision
2 WHO vaccine-preventable diseases: monitoring system 2016



Figure 7: MCV1 & MCV2 coverage' and measles cases?,
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B Outbreak associated measles

B Sporadic measles



Figure 13: Unimmunized confirmed (Lab and Epi linked)
measles outbreak associated cases, by age,

20710-2015
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Source: SEAR annual EPI reporting form ND = No data



Table 9: Quality of field and laboratory surveillance for measles and rubella, 2012-2015

Indicators

Case classification (number)
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Year

80% 80%

2
075
063
046
0.98

80%

Target 2

0
2
3
3

ND
ND
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9.1
6.58
3.95
9.21

31.36
26.98
ND
ND

14
0.78
0.34

0.73

15.19
6.7
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406
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Source: SEAR Annual EP! Reporting Form



Figure 5: Non-polio AFP rate by province, 2015

No non-polio AFP case



Tablg 10; Pertormance of Laboratory Survllance, 2012-2015
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